SEFE meets EMS-CDC

Participants List

1 Leif Abrahamsson CDC Member
Univ. Uppsala ISP Uppsala Mathematical Sciences program director leifab@math.uu.se
2 Fred Espen Benth
Univ. Oslo SEFE Group Leader fredb@math.uio.no
3 Vigdis Broch-Due CAS Scientific Director
Univ. Bergen Social Anthropologist (Eastern Africa and South India) | vigdis.broch-due@cas.uio.no
4 Claude Cibils CDC Associate Member
Univ. Montpellier CIMPA Director claude.cibils@gmail.com
5 Micheal Coulon
Univ. Sussex SEFE Fellow M.Coulon@sussex.ac.uk
6 Giulia Di Nunno SEFE Group Leader / CDC Vice-chair
Univ. Oslo CIMPA (SC, RS SubSaharan Africa) giulian@math.uio.no
7 Pavel Exner
Academy of Science, Czechia | EMS President exner@ujf.cas.cz
8 Nick Gill
Univ. South Wales CDC Associate Member chatwithgill@gmail.com
9 Gert-Martin Greuel CDC Member / EMS Executive Committee member
Univ. Kaiserslautern Zentralblatt MATH Chief Editor greuel@zentralblatt-math.org
10 | Andreas Griewank griewank@mathematik.hu-
Univ. Humboldt CDC Associate Member berlin.de
11 | Michel Jambu CDC Associate Member
Univ. Nice CIMPA Consultant Team jambu@unice.fr
12 | Stefano Luzzatto
ICTP ICTP Mathematics luzzatto@ictp.it
13 | Wandera Ogana International Mathematical Union CDC Chair




Univ. Nairobi

AMMSI Program Director

wogana@gmail.com

14 | Bernt @ksendal SEFE Fellow
Univ. Oslo NOMA/NORAD programs oksendal@math.uio.no
15 | Salvador Ortiz La Torre
Univ. Oslo SEFE Fellow salvadoo@math.uio.no
16 | Francesco Pappalardi
Univ. Roma Tre International cooperation research/education pappa@mat.uniroma3.it
17 | Marie-Francoise Roy CDC Associate Member marie-francoise.roy@univ-
Univ. Rennes CIMPA Consultant team rennesl.fr
18 | Joana Teles
Univ. Coimbra CDC Member jteles@mat.uc.pt
19 | Michel Thera
Univ. Limoges CDC Associate Member thera@unilim.fr
20 | Tsou Sheung Tsun CDC Associate Member
Univ. Oxford CIMPA President tsou@maths.ox.ac.uk
21 | Sunniva Eikeland Tgsse Norwegian Ministry of Education and Research Sunniva-
KD Department CIMPA Administrative Council Eikeland.Tosse@kd.dep.no
22 | Bengt-Ove Turesson
Univ. Linkoping Sida/Sarec cooperation programs bengt-ove.turesson@liu.se
23 | Paul Vaderlind
Univ. STockholm CDC Member paul@math.su.se
24 | Begona Vitoriano
Univ. Madrid CDC Member bvitoriano@mat.ucm.es
25 | Michel Waldschmidt CDC Chair
Univ. Paris VI CIMPA Consultant team miw@math.jussieu.fr
26 | Antonella Zanna

Univ. Bergen

NIMS/DNVA/PGS Ghana

Antonella.Zanna@math.uib.no




